2023-24 Grant Summary

Recycling Grant Awards

Ballard County Fiscal Court
Bell County Garbage & Refuse
Big Sandy Regional Recycling
Boyle County Fiscal Court
Butler County Fiscal Court

City of Frankfort

City of London

Daviess County Transfer Station
Franklin County Fiscal Court
Garrard-Lincoln SWMA
Henderson County Fiscal Court
LaRue County Fiscal Court
Logan County Fiscal Court
Magoffin County Fiscal Court
Marshall County Recycling
McCreary County Fiscal Court
Meade County Fiscal
Morehead-Rowan-MSU
Morehead State University
NKSWMA

Oldham County Fiscal Court
Perry County Fiscal Court
Powell County Fiscal Court
Pulaski County Fiscal Court
Rockcastle County Fiscal Court
Russell County Fiscal Court
Shelby County 109 Taxing District
Spencer County Fiscal Court
Trimble County Fiscal Court
Union County Fiscal Court
WKRRC

Wolf County Fiscal Court
Woodford County Fiscal Court
Total Recycling Grants

33,358.00
162,842.00
335,272.00

95,565.82

8,800.00

15,466.04
309,110.23

35,150.00

38,650.00

43,990.00
144,759.00

25,000.00

7,700.00

65,189.72

46,585.07

29,704.52
461,430.70
204,473.30

20,948.40
214,090.00

5,725.00
220,066.00
249,912.23
357,966.00

77,543.96
157,279.32

82,715.00

12,870.00
300,131.40
103,814.19
175,033.66

38,036.75

30,969.00

4,110,147.31
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HHW Grant Awards

Adair County Fiscal Court 9,000.00
Boyle County Fiscal Court 21,900.00
Bracken County Conservation District 21,500.00
Bullitt County Fiscal Court 13,000.00
City of Ashland 20,000.00
City of Covington 16,600.00
City of Glasgow 10,600.00
City of Murray 20,000.00
City of Paducah 34,000.00
City of Shelbyville 24,290.00
Daviess County Fiscal Court 28,000.00
Franklin County Fiscal Court 20,000.00
Garrard-Lincoln SWMA 23,475.00
Grant County 109 Board 12,605.00
Hardin County Fiscal Court 38,543.50
Harrison County Fiscal Court 18,830.00
Henderson County Fiscal Court 24,400.00
LFUCG 100,000.00
Madison County Fiscal Court 32,200.00
Mason County Fiscal Court 16,815.00
Menifee County Fiscal Court 6,380.00
NKSWMA 183,308.70
Oldham County Fiscal Court 43,220.00
Pendleton County Fiscal Court 12,300.00
PSWMA 8,000.00
Rockcastle County Fiscal Court 11,000.00
Rowan County Fiscal Court 9,500.00
Trigg County Fiscal Court 11,000.00
Trimble County Fiscal Court 10,000.00
Union County Fiscal Court 10,000.00
Warren County Fiscal Court 52,700.00
Wayne County Fiscal Court 10,500.00
Woodford County Fiscal Court 31,573.70
Total HHW Grants 905,240.90
33
COMPOSTING GRANT

Boyle County Fiscal Court 89,941.00
City of Frankfort 2,500.00
City of Glasgow 59,950.00
Daviess County Fiscal Court 330,700.00
Eastern Kentucky University 21,980.00
Franklin County Fiscal Court 203,110.00
Powell County Fiscal Court 278,576.79
Pulaski County Fiscal Court 272,087.00
Shelby County 109 Taxing Dist 91,200.00
UK Research Foundation 134,567.00
Total Composting Grants 1,484,611.79
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Summary
Recycling Grants 4,110,147.31
HHW Grants 905,240.90
Composting Grant 1,484,611.79
TOTAL 6,500,000.00




